
Disclaimer: Threshold levels are determined by the assessment provider. For more information about the assessment and/or threshold levels, please contact the 
assessment provider directly. 

 
 
 
 

i-Ready® Diagnostic Threshold Levels  

2023-2024 

In the table below, the number ranges in the unshaded rows of columns A–C are i‐Ready Diagnostic scale score ranges that students should achieve 
to be on track for progressing toward becoming proficient readers in grade 3. Students with scores below these ranges may be “at risk” for not 
reaching proficiency in reading by the spring of grade 3.  
The single bolded numbers in the shaded rows are for students who likely have significant reading deficiencies. Students with scale scores on i‐ 
Ready Diagnostic at or below these numbers will likely need intensive intervention to get back on track to ensure proficiency in reading by the 
spring of grade 3.   

Vendor Assessment Title 
Grade 
Level 

Threshold Level (Cut-point) 
iReady Scale Score Ranges Associated with Percentile Ranges  

Fall Score Winter Score Spring Score 

Curriculum 
Associates 

i-Ready® Diagnostic 

K 

348-366 
60th - 79th  

372-390 
51st – 68th  

397-415 
46th – 71st  

295 
4th  

320 
7th  

344 
10th  

1 

406-424 
54th -77th  

430-448 
56th – 67th  

455-473 
50th – 64th  

347 
10th  

374 
11th  

401 
14th  

2 

473-491 
59th – 71st  

492-510 
52nd – 66th  

512-530 
56th – 71st  

419 
25th  

441 
23rd  

463 
22nd  

3 
513-531 

57th – 72nd  
529-547 

56th – 72nd  
545+ 

59th – 99th  
 


