



i-Ready® Diagnostic Threshold Levels

2023-2024

In the table below, the number ranges in the unshaded rows of columns A–C are i-Ready Diagnostic scale score ranges that students should achieve to be on track for progressing toward becoming proficient readers in grade 3. Students with scores below these ranges may be "at risk" for not reaching proficiency in reading by the spring of grade 3.

The single **bolded** numbers in the shaded rows are for students who likely have significant reading deficiencies. Students with scale scores on i-Ready Diagnostic at or below these numbers will likely need intensive intervention to get back on track to ensure proficiency in reading by the spring of grade 3.

	Assessment Title	Grade Level	Threshold Level (Cut-point) iReady Scale Score Ranges Associated with Percentile Ranges		
Vendor			Fall Score	Winter Score	Spring Score
Curriculum Associates	i-Ready® Diagnostic	К	348-366 60 th - 79 th	372-390 51 st – 68 th	397-415 46 th – 71 st
			295 4 th	320 7 th	344 10 th
		1	406-424 54 th -77 th	430-448 56 th – 67 th	455-473 50 th – 64 th
			347 10 th	374 11 th	401 14 th
		2	473-491 59 th – 71 st	492-510 52 nd – 66 th	512-530 56 th – 71 st
			419 25 th	441 23 rd	463 22 nd
		3	513-531 57 th – 72 nd	529-547 56 th – 72 nd	545+ 59 th – 99 th